
TITLE BEGIN END RECURRENCE DETAILS/LINK 

World Wetlands Day 02/02/2015 Day only Annual Date http://www.irishwetlands.ie  

National Engineers Week 08/02/2015 14/02/2015 Confirmed 2015 Dates http://www.engineersweek.ie 

Pattern Day of Saint Gobnait 11/02/2015 Day only Annual Date n/a 

Seachtain na Gaeilge 01/03/2015 17/03/2015 Confirmed 2015 Dates http://www.snag.ie 

National Tree Week 01/03/2015 08/03/2015 Confirmed 2015 Dates 
http://www.treecouncil.ie/initiatives/treeweek2014
.html  

World Wildlife Day 03/03/2015 Day only Annual Date http://www.un.org/en/events/wildlifeday/  

International Day of Forests and the Tree 21/03/2015 Day only Annual Date http://www.un.org/en/events/forestsday/  

World Poetry Day 21/03/2015 Day only Annual Date http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/World_Poetry_Day 

International Day of Monuments and Sites 18/04/2015 Day only Confirmed 2015 Date http://www.icomos.org/en/ 

Natura 2000 Day 21/05/2015 Day only Annual Date n/a 

International Mother Earth Day 22/04/2015 Day only Annual Date http://www.un.org/en/events/motherearthday/  

World Book Day 23/04/2015 Day only Annual Date http://www.un.org/en/events/bookday/  

Centenary of the sinking of the RMS Lusitania 07/05/2015 Day only Centenary Date http://www.corkcoco.ie/heritage 

National Biodiversity Week May (dates tbc) . YES* http://ien.ie/bw13/ 

National Famine Commemoration Day May (date tbc) Day only YES* 
http://www.ahg.gov.ie/en/NationalFamineCommem
oration2013/NationalFamineCommemoration2014/  

International Museum Day 18/05/2015 Day only Annual Date 
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/International_Museum
_Day 

International Day for Biological Diversity 22/05/2015 Day only Annual Date http://www.un.org/en/events/biodiversityday/  

World Environment Day 05/06/2015 Day only Annual Date http://www.unep.org/wed/  
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World Oceans Day 
 

08/06/2015 Day only Annual Date http://www.un.org/en/events/oceansday/  

Centenary of Death of Jeremiah O' Donovan Rossa 29/06/2015 Day only Centenary Date http://www.corkcoco.ie/heritage 

National Day of Commemoration 12/07/2015 Day only 
Sunday nearest 11th 

July 
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/National_Day_of_Com
memoration 

National Heritage Week 22/08/2015 30/08/2015 Confirmed 2015 Dates http://www.heritageweek.ie  

Culture Night  Sept (date tbc) Day only YES* http://www.culturenight.ie 

National Tree Day Oct (date tbc) Day only YES* http://www.treeday.ie 

World Habitat Day 05/10/2015 Day only first Monday in October http://www.un.org/en/events/habitatday/  

World Day for Audiovisual Heritage 27/10/2015 Day only Annual Date http://www.un.org/en/events/audiovisualday/  

International Mountain Day 11/12/2015 Day only Annual Date http://www.un.org/en/events/mountainday/  

 
 
 

    

YES* means roughly similar date(s) each  year and precise date will be added  once confirmed 

http://www.un.org/en/events/oceansday/
http://www.corkcoco.ie/heritage
http://www.heritageweek.ie/
http://www.culturenight.ie/
http://www.treeday.ie/
http://www.un.org/en/events/habitatday/
http://www.un.org/en/events/audiovisualday/
http://www.un.org/en/events/mountainday/

